

The Monterey Bay Jade Festival is a project of Jade Events Unlimited A non-profit 501c3 organization

2024 Sponsorship Agreement Form

Agreement and payment must be received by May 1st, 2024 to enjoy full level sponsorship benefits.

I'd like to sponsor the 2024 Monterey Bay Jade Festival at the following level:

	Presenting Sponsor- \$20,000	
	Blue Jade Sponsor - \$10,000	
	Green Jade Sponsor - \$5,000	
	Black Jade Sponsor - \$1,000	
	White Jade Sponsor - \$500	
	General Donation - \$	
	Jade Dinner Sponsor - \$3,000	
	Jade Exhibition Sponsor - \$3,000	
Cor Pho E-n	mpany: ntact Name: one Number: nail:	
	Website:By submitting this agreement I understand t The Monterey Bay Jade Fest	



Contact Name:	
Phone Number:	·
E-mail:	
	this agreement I understand this is a bona-fide pledge to support The Monterey Bay Jade Festival and it's mission.
Signature	Date
lfpo	aying by check (preferred) please make checks payable to: Jade Events Unlimited PO Box 1065 Pacific Grove, CA 93950

Credit card and other forms of payment email: justin.montereyjadefestival@gmail.com

Thank you for your support!!